
ASCE Anchorage Branch

April Luncheon Sign-In Sheet

Friday, 28 April 2023

Last Name First Name Company Cash Check
Credit 

Card
Init's Notes (e.g. updated email address)

1 Baffrey Dylan Tetratech X X Dylan.baffrey@tetratech.com

2 Haymes Matthew CRW X X mhaymes@crweng.com

3 Halcomb Steven CRW X X shalcomb@crweng.com

4 Miller Ori NUS X X ori.m@nusalaska.com

5 Holland Jeremiah DOWL X X holland.jeremiah@gmail.com

6 Groeschel Virginia AK DOT X X vina.groeschel@gmail.com

7 Eibert Dave Golder X X andrew.garrigus@wsp.com

8 Garrigus Andy Golder X X andrew.garrigus@wsp.com

9 Holland Jillian UAA jgholland@alaska.edu

10 Schuettpelz Craig WSP X X craig.schuettpelz@wsp.com

11 Anderson Steven Golder X X slanderson@golder.com

12 Hippler Aaron WSP X X aaron.hippler@wsp.com

13 Denner Benjamin Kuna X X akbenji@gmail.com

14 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

15 Ramage Kendal DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

16 Jungwirth Chloe DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

17 Mjus Brita DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

18 Craig Cal Ambler Metals X X cal.craig@amblermetals.com

19 Narus Matt KUNA X X mnarus@kunaeng.com

20 Barber-Wiltse Lynda  nukabay@gci.net

21 Trapp John FAA X X john.trapp@faa.gov

22 Nichols Dan Kuna X X

23 Coleman Steve X X

24 Smith Orson

25 Yarmak Ed

26 Gillaspy Matthew X X

27 Johnson Mark Alyeska Pipeline X X

28 Rieser Mike Tech Alaska X X
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LIFE MEMBER
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